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1250/- 2 625/- 1 2500/- 4 5000/- 8Options of 4 Pins

You can earn 7 types of income in Kag CareYou can earn 7 types of income in Kag CareYou can earn 7 types of income in Kag Care
1. Direct Bonus
2. Matching Bonus
3. Sponsor Income
4. Level Income

5. Rewards
6. Differential Income
7. Royalty Income

1250/-2 625/-1 

10%10%
(In direct bonus you can get bonus amount (In direct bonus you can get bonus amount 

product in Distributor price)product in Distributor price)

10%9%
10,000

2500/- 4

10%
(In direct bonus you can get bonus amount 

product in Distributor price)
12%

60

10%
(In direct bonus you can get bonus amount 

product in Distributor price)

15%

5000/- 8 

1,50,

You can get 5% of your direct sponsor matching You can get 5% of your direct sponsor matching 
payout & 1% upto 5 levels.payout & 1% upto 5 levels.

You can get 5% of your direct sponsor matching 
payout & 1% upto 5 levels.

Kapil Chadha (MD)
JSR Group of Companies, 

KAG CARE International LLP
www.vaidyakapil.com

Dr. Atiya (C.E.O)
BAMS, MD (KCLLP)

KAG CARE International LLP
www.doctoratiya.com

MANAGEMENTMANAGEMENTMANAGEMENT

2



*T&C Apply 

20,00020,000
50,00050,000

1,20,0001,20,000
3,00,0003,00,000
8,00,0008,00,000
20,00,00020,00,000
48,00,00048,00,000

1,20,00,0001,20,00,000
3,00,00,0003,00,00,000
8,00,00,0008,00,00,000

20,000
50,000

1,20,000
3,00,000
8,00,000

20,00,000
48,00,000

1,20,00,000
3,00,00,000
8,00,00,000

MobileMobileMobile
Thailand TourThailand TourThailand Tour

BulletBulletBullet
AltoAltoAlto

Swift DesireSwift DesireSwift Desire
InnovaInnovaInnova

3BHK Flat3BHK Flat3BHK Flat
250 sq yd villa250 sq yd villa250 sq yd villa
500sq yd villa500sq yd villa500sq yd villa
2000sq yd villa + Luxury Car2000sq yd villa + Luxury Car2000sq yd villa + Luxury Car

6 Days 5 Nights6 Days 5 Nights6 Days 5 Nights

Pair Only Rewards Approx. Value.

50
+125
+300
+750

+2000
+5000

+12000
+30,000
+75,000
+200000

Repurchase Plan on BV
KAG areC

International
Opportunity to write your Future

Knowledge of Ayurveda & Growth

No Joining FeesNo Joining FeesNo Joining Fees

1000 BV1000 BV1000 BV

10000 BV10000 BV10000 BV

50000 BV50000 BV50000 BV

100000 BV100000 BV100000 BV

200000 BV200000 BV200000 BV

10%10%

20%20%

25%25%

30%30%

35%35%

10%

20%

25%

30%

35%

10 to 20% Margin From10 to 20% Margin From
M.R.P. to DPM.R.P. to DP

10 to 20% Margin From
M.R.P. to DP

RANK LEVELDesignation
1. Member

2. Distributor

3. Manager

4. Sr. Manager

5. Vice President

6. President
(1 Vice President Left 1 Right)
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1 Pair Value = 81 Pair Value = 81 Pair Value = 8 (Left & Right)(Left & Right)(Left & Right)



5000:5000
12000:12000
35000:35000
1,15000:1,15000
2,75000:2,75000

6%
5%
4%
3%
2%

1
1+2

1+2+7
1+3+9+23

1+2+7+21+55

Name : ___________________
Mobile : __________________
ID No. : ___________________

Monthly 500 Repurchase CompulsoryMonthly 500 Repurchase CompulsoryMonthly 500 Repurchase Compulsory
Direct Referral Bonus

The No. of Person you sponsor Direct you get 10% incentive of BV.The No. of Person you sponsor Direct you get 10% incentive of BV.The No. of Person you sponsor Direct you get 10% incentive of BV.
Self Purchase Royalty Club

The Person Who purchase 2000 BV product on personal ID is eligibleThe Person Who purchase 2000 BV product on personal ID is eligible
in company Repurchase 3% of BV turn over royalty pool club.in company Repurchase 3% of BV turn over royalty pool club.
The Person Who purchase 2000 BV product on personal ID is eligible
in company Repurchase 3% of BV turn over royalty pool club.
The Person Who purchase 5000 BV product on personal ID is eligibleThe Person Who purchase 5000 BV product on personal ID is eligible
in company Repurchase 5% of BV turn over royalty pool club.in company Repurchase 5% of BV turn over royalty pool club.
The Person Who purchase 5000 BV product on personal ID is eligible
in company Repurchase 5% of BV turn over royalty pool club.
The Person Who purchase 10000 BV product on personal ID is eligibleThe Person Who purchase 10000 BV product on personal ID is eligible
in company Repurchase 10% of BV turn over royalty pool club.in company Repurchase 10% of BV turn over royalty pool club.
The Person Who purchase 10000 BV product on personal ID is eligible
in company Repurchase 10% of BV turn over royalty pool club.

BV Matching Incentive in % From C.R.T.O on BV No. of Royalty

Company Platinum Pool

Company GM Pool

The Person Who achieve 1.15 lc Left and 1.15 lac Right Pool 3 times ever he will qualify for
2% Royalty from Company BV Repurchase Turnover

The Person who achieve 6 lac Left and 6 lac Right 3 times ever he will quality for 2% Royality from
company Repurchase BV Turnover for General Manager Pool.

*T&C Apply Royality will be calcuted on every month BV’s

Certicates we have
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